
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 
28 
14 
22 

5 
27 
17 
26 
88 

3 
78 

Name 

Carlo CASILLO 
Simone MORICONI 
Giuseppe GULIZIA 
Pietro CASILLO 
Giovanni TAGLIENTE 
Antonio AURICCHIO 
Riccardo MANDOLESE 
Fabio TARTABINI 
Gianpiero FORNARA 
Filippo MASTROLONARDO 

Club 

Vesuvio 

Etna 

Gretaracing 

Vesuvio 

Model/Engine 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Best Tm 
1:29.682 
1:30.030 
1:30.097 
1:30.214 
1:30.482 
1:30.827 
1:30.944 
1:31.316 
1:32.716 
1:33.661 

Gap 

0.348 
0.067 
0.117 
0.268 
0.345 
0.117 
0.372 
1.400 
0.945 

Diff 

0.348 
0.415 
0.532 
0.800 
1.145 
1.262 
1.634 
3.034 
3.979 

Laps 

11 

11 

12 

10 

12 

11 

12 

12 

9 

12 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 31/10/2020 13:37:50 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Colaleo Alessio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Super Cup 
Ford Challenge MPM 

Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:10:05 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

31/10/2020 13:05 


